
University of Bristol Group Personal Pension Plan Decision Form 

**Please save to your records before editing** 

 

Name: 
 

 

ResID: 
 

 

Date of Birth: 
 

 

NI Number: 
 

 

 

Contributions 

You will automatically be enrolled at the first contribution level, the employer paying 

6.5% and you paying 5%, unless you specify otherwise.  If you want to contribute at a 

different level please insert a tick against your preferred contribution level below. 

 

Employer Contribution 
 

My Contribution Please Tick 

5.00% 4.00% 
 

 

6.50% 
 

5.00%  

8.00% 
 

6.00%  

9.50% 
 

7.00%  

12.5% 
 

9.60%   

12.5%  
 

      ***   %  

*Please enter percentage here if you wish to contribute more than 9.6% 

 

 

 

Signature: 
 

 

Date: 
 

 

 


