University of Bristol Group Personal Pension Plan Decision Form

Please save to your records before editing

Name:			
ResID:			
Date of Birth:			
NI Number:			
Contributions			
	-	ed at the first contribution l	
	_	s you specify otherwise. If yo ck against your preferred co	
umerent level pleas	e iliseit a ti	ck against your preferred cor	itilbution level below.
Employer Contribution		My Contribution	Please Tick
5.00%		4.00%	
6.50%		5.00%	
8.00%		6.00%	
9.50%		7.00%	
12.5%		9.60%	
12.5%		*** %	
*Please enter perce	ntage here	if you wish to contribute mo	re than 9.6%
-		•	
Signature:			
Date:			